
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002
Dianalund skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Dianalund Hold

1 Kristian Hovmøller 3.div/1
2 Max Nielsen 3.div/2
3 Kim Pedersen 3.div/3
4 Jørgen P Hansen 3.div/4
5 John Christensen (H) 3.div/5
6 Palle Sivertsen 3.div/6
7 Jacob Kronow 3.div/7
8 Jens Nielsen 3.div/8
9 Michael F. Jørgensen A2-1

10 Torben Schmidt A2-2
11 Carl-Otto Nielsen (H) A2-3
12 Lars Vandrup A2-4
13 Sigfred Nielsen A2-5
14 Bruno Sørensen A2-6
15 Jens G jensen A2-7
16 Bent Andersen A2-8
17 Tommy W Srrensen B2-1
18 Richardt Jørgensen B2-2
19 Michael Jørgensen B2-3
20 Søren Jensen (H) B2-4
21 Finn Johansen B2-5
22 Arne Larsen B2-6
23 Johnny Hansen B2-7
24 Jacob Nielsen B2-8
25 Flemming Christensen C2-1
26 Per Hansen C2-2
27 Laurits Danielsen (H) C2-3
28 Jonas Nielsen C2-4
29 Ejnar Johansen R
30 Niels Hovmøller R
31 Poul Erik Andersen R
32 Hans Christian Schmidt R
33 Brian Brøns R

Dianalund Skakklubs individuelle score 
Se næste side



Dianalund Skakklubs individuelle score 
A2 Dianalund 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top

9 Michael F. Jørgensen A2-1 ½ ½ 0 1 9
11 Carl-Otto Nielsen (H) A2-3 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 2½ 4
12 Lars Vandrup A2-4 ½ ½ 0 1 2 6
13 Sigfred Nielsen A2-5 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 5 1
14 Bruno Sørensen A2-6 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 10
15 Jens G Jensen A2-7 0 0 0 13
17 Tommy W Srrensen R ½ 1 1½ 8
18 Richardt Jørgensen R 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 3
19 Michael Jørgensen R ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 0 2½ 4
20 Søren Jensen R ½ 1 1 1 1 4½ 2
21 Finn Johansen R 1 1 0 0 2 6
22 Arne Larsen R 0 ½ ½ 10
26 Flemming Christensen R ½ ½ 10

Total 3 3 4½ 4½ 4 4 3½ 26½

B2 Dianalund 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
18 Richardt Jørgensen B2-2 1 1 7
19 Michael Jørgensen B2-3 0 0 10
20 Søren Jensen (H) B2-4 1 1 2 2
21 Finn Johansen B2-5 1 1 2 2
22 Arne Larsen B2-6 1 ½ ½ 2 2
23 Johnny Hansen B2-7 1 1 7
24 Jacob Nielsen B2-8 1 ½ 1 2½ 1
25 Flemming Christensen R 1 ½ ½ 2 2
26 Per Hansen R 1 0 0 1 7
27 Laurits Danielsen R 0 0 0 10
28 Jonas Nielsen R ½ 1 1½ 6
29 Ejnar Johansen R 0 0 10

Total 7 3 5 15

C2 Dianalund 4 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
25 Flemming Christensen C2-1 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 2½ 3
26 Per Hansen C2-2 1 1 1 0 ½ 3½ 2
27 Laurits Danielsen (H) C2-3 0 1 0 ½ 0 0 1½ 4
28 Jonas Nielsen C2-4 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 4½ 1
31 Poul Erik Andersen R 1 1 5

Total 2 3 2½ 2 1 2½ 13
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